
London, United Kingdom, November 26 - 28, 2025

Hosted by SPM (The Society of Project Management)
                  IPMA (International Project Management Association)

Conference fee

ProMAC2025
17th International Conference on Project Management

/ IPMA Global Project
Profession Forum 

November 26 - 28, 
2025
 Welcome Reception (Nov.26)
 Gala Dinner (Nov.28）

ProMAC2025 will be held as a joint event with IPMA Global Project Profession Forum (PPF).
You can participate in both programs. 

 Important Dates: Deadline for submitting papers for conference presentation
• Abstract Submission (approx. 300 words): September 1, 2025
• Full Paper Submission: September 23, 2025

Dates Venue

Category
Early Bird ticket (Before or on 24 October 2025) (*3) Regular ticket

First Author Participants without a paper Participants without a paper
Students (*1) Others Student Others Students (*1) Others

IPMA / SPM members ¥ 30,000
(£ 153.00)

¥ 140,000
(£ 714.00) 

¥ 60,000
(£ 306.00)  

¥ 150,000
（£ 765.00） 

¥ 60,000
(£ 306.00)  

¥ 200,000
(£ 1,020.00)

Non-member ¥ 30,000
(£ 153.00)

¥ 170,000
(£ 867.00)

¥ 60,000
(£ 306.00)

¥ 200,000
(£ 1,020.00)

¥ 60,000
(£ 306.00) 

¥ 230,000
(£ 1,173.00)

Accompanying Person ¥ 40,000 (*2)

(£ 204.00)

The Society of Project Management, JAPAN (IPMA-JAPAN)
e-mail spm_conf@spm.or.jp

Central Hall Westminster，
London
Storey's Gate, London SW1H 9NH
https://www.c-h-w.com/

ProMAC2025
Official

Website

Conference fee includes as below:
 Welcome Reception
 Keynote, Breakout sessions
 Lunch, Coffee Break
 ProMAC & PPF Gala Dinner

https://www.spm.or.jp/promac/2025

Notes:
(*1) Student rates apply only to full-time students under the age of 30.
(*2) Only family members of registered participants who are not author.
(*3) payment must be confirmed by 24 October 2025.

https://www.spm.or.jp/promac/2025
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