ProMAC2025

17th International Conference on Project Management

/ IPMA Global Project Profession Forum



London, United Kingdom, November 26 - 28, 2025

Hosted by SPM (The Society of Project Management)

IPMA (International Project Management Association)



ProMAC2025 will be held as a joint event with IPMA Global Project Profession Forum (PPF). You can participate in both programs.

Dates

November 26 - 28, 2025

- Welcome Reception (Nov.26)
- Gala Dinner (Nov.28)

<u>Venue</u>

Central Hall Westminster, London

Storey's Gate, London SW1H 9NH https://www.c-h-w.com/



Conference fee

	Early Bird ticket (Before or on 24 October 2025) (*3)				Regular ticket	
Category	First Author		Participants without a paper		Participants without a paper	
	Students (*1)	Others	Student	Others	Students (*1)	Others
IPMA / SPM members	¥ 30,000 (£ 153.00)	¥ 140,000 (£ 714.00)	¥ 60,000 (£ 306.00)	¥ 150,000 (£ 765.00)	¥ 60,000 (£ 306.00)	. =00,000
Non-member	¥ 30,000 (£ 153.00)	¥ 170,000 (£ 867.00)	¥ 60,000 (£ 306.00)	¥ 200,000 (£ 1,020.00)	¥ 60,000 (£ 306.00)	¥ 230,000 (£ 1,173.00)
Accompanying Person	¥ 40,000 ^(*2) (£ 204.00)					

Conference fee includes as below:

- ✓ Welcome Reception
- ✓ Keynote, Breakout sessions
- ✓ Lunch, Coffee Break
- ✓ ProMAC & PPF Gala Dinner

Notes:

- (*1) Student rates apply only to full-time students under the age of 30.
- (*2) Only family members of registered participants who are not author.
- (*3) payment must be confirmed by 24 October 2025.
- Important Dates: Deadline for submitting papers for conference presentation
 - Abstract Submission (approx. 300 words): September 1, 2025
 - Full Paper Submission: September 23, 2025

